
Grammy Awards Date Network Live Live+SD Live+1 Live Live+SD Live+1 Live Live+SD Live+1

67th Annual 2/2/2025 CBS 6.7 (8,372) 7.5 (9,407) 7.7 (9,724) 3.6 (4,775) 3.9 (5,243) 4.0 (5,406) 4.2 (5,170) 4.6 (5,720) 4.8 (5,912)
66th Annual 2/4/2024 CBS 7.9 (9,920) 8.9 (11,076) 9.2 (11,533) 3.7 (4,847) 4.0 (5,340) 4.2 (5,474) 4.4 (5,325) 4.9 (5,888) 5.0 (6,076)
65th Annual 2/5/2023 CBS 5.7 (7,037) 6.9 (8,518) 7.2 (8,879) 2.4 (3,183) 2.9 (3,753) 3.0 (3,884) 3.0 (3,628) 3.6 (4,374) 3.7 (4,551)
64th Annual 4/3/2022* CBS 4.4 (5,345) 5.3 (6,451) 5.5 (6,739) 1.8 (2,390) 2.2 (2,921) 2.3 (3,001) 2.3 (2,754) 2.8 (3,389) 2.9 (3,501)
63rd Annual 3/14/2021 CBS 4.4 (5,376) 5.2 (6,316) 5.4 (6,547) 1.9 (2,443) 2.3 (2,948) 2.3 (3,040) 2.3 (2,809) 2.8 (3,394) 2.9 (3,504)
62nd Annual 1/26/2020 CBS 9.2 (11,087) 10.6 (12,828) 11.0 (13,275) 4.5 (5,810) 5.4 (6,931) 5.5 (7,111) 5.3 (6,482) 6.4 (7,728) 6.6 (7,977)
61st Annual 2/10/2019 CBS 9.7 (11,591) 11.1 (13,367) 11.6 (13,880) 4.7 (6,080) 5.6 (7,224) 5.7 (7,399) 5.6 (6,806) 6.7 (8,110) 6.9 (8,355)
60th Annual 1/28/2018 CBS 9.3 (11,171) 11.1 (13,262) 11.5 (13,779) 4.8 (6,171) 6.0 (7,680) 6.2 (7,942) 5.6 (6,778) 6.9 (8,354) 7.2 (8,672)
59th Annual 2/12/2017 CBS 12.4 (14,707) 14.3 (16,988) 14.9 (17,693) 6.6 (8,452) 7.8 (10,072) 8.2 (10,490) 7.6 (9,115) 9.1 (10,897) 9.5 (11,384)
58th Annual 2/15/2016 CBS 12.7 (14,767) 14.4 (16,776) 15.1 (17,545) 6.5 (8,270) 7.7 (9,710) 8.0 (10,162) 7.7 (9,108) 9.0 (10,752) 9.5 (11,244)
57th Annual 2/8/2015 CBS 12.7 (14,832) 14.4 (16,724) 15.1 (17,522) 7.3 (9,263) 8.5 (10,839) 8.9 (11,291) 7.9 (9,499) 9.3 (11,130) 9.7 (11,634)
56th Annual 1/26/2014 CBS 14.3 (16,606) 15.9 (18,438) 16.6 (19,241) 8.6 (10,974) 9.9 (12,539) 10.3 (13,057) 9.3 (11,161) 10.7 (12,813) 11.2 (13,359)
55th Annual 2/10/2013 CBS 14.5 (16,565) 15.9 (18,168) 16.6 (18,944) 8.9 (11,282) 10.1 (12,778) 10.5 (13,339) 9.9 (11,743) 11.2 (13,278) 11.6 (13,812)
54th Annual 2/12/2012 CBS 20.0 (22,959) 21.7 (24,946) 22.5 (25,786) 12.6 (16,134) 14.1 (18,080) 14.6 (18,674) 14.3 (17,254) 16.0 (19,308) 16.5 (19,905)
53rd Annual 2/13/2011 CBS 13.8 (16,037) 15.0 (17,388) 15.4 (17,906) 9.1 (11,946) 10.1 (13,302) 10.4 (13,701) 9.7 (12,109) 10.9 (13,500) 11.2 (13,910)
52nd Annual 1/31/2010 CBS 13.6 (15,643) 14.3 (16,449) 14.6 (16,734) 9.2 (12,043) 9.9 (12,965) 10.0 (13,207) 9.9 (12,345) 10.6 (13,225) 10.8 (13,456)
51st Annual 2/8/2009 CBS 10.8 (12,352) 11.2 (12,798) 11.3 (12,927) 7.0 (9,270) 7.4 (9,763) 7.5 (9,884) 7.4 (9,196) 7.8 (9,701) 7.9 (9,826)
50th Annual 2/10/2008 CBS 10.0 (11,286) 10.3 (11,567) 10.3 (11,657) 6.2 (8,141) 6.5 (8,523) 6.6 (8,611) 6.8 (8,418) 7.1 (8,781) 7.2 (8,879)
49th Annual 2/11/2007 CBS 11.9 (13,276) 12.1 (13,522) 12.2 (13,605) 8.1 (10,526) 8.3 (10,884) 8.4 (10,964) 8.9 (10,952) 9.2 (11,313) 9.3 (11,386)

Source: The Nielsen Company

HHLD US AA % ('000) A18-49 US AA % ('000) A25-54 US AA % ('000)

*postponed from 1/31/22



Grammy Awards Date Network

67th Annual 2/2/2025 CBS
66th Annual 2/4/2024 CBS
65th Annual 2/5/2023 CBS
64th Annual 4/3/2022* CBS
63rd Annual 3/14/2021 CBS
62nd Annual 1/26/2020 CBS
61st Annual 2/10/2019 CBS
60th Annual 1/28/2018 CBS
59th Annual 2/12/2017 CBS
58th Annual 2/15/2016 CBS
57th Annual 2/8/2015 CBS
56th Annual 1/26/2014 CBS
55th Annual 2/10/2013 CBS
54th Annual 2/12/2012 CBS
53rd Annual 2/13/2011 CBS
52nd Annual 1/31/2010 CBS
51st Annual 2/8/2009 CBS
50th Annual 2/10/2008 CBS
49th Annual 2/11/2007 CBS

Source: The Nielsen Company

*postponed from 1/31/22

Album of the Year Artist

Cowboy Carter Beyoncé
Midnights Taylor Swift

Harry's House Harry Styles
We Are Jon Batiste
Folklore Taylor Swift

When We All Fall Asleep, Where Do We Go? Billie Eilish
Golden Hour Kacey Musgraves
24K Magic Bruno Mars

25 Adele
1989 Taylor Swift

Morning Phase Beck
Random Access Memories Daft Punk

Babel Mumford & Sons
21 Adele

The Suburbs Arcade Fire
Fearless Taylor Swift

Raising Sun Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
River: The Joni Letters Herbie Hancock
Taking the Long Way Dixie Chicks


